KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY, VENEREOLOGY & LEPROSY
UG CLINICAL POSTING THEORY CLASS TOPICS

PHASE Il - BATCH (2021-22) NOVEMBER -2023

TIME: 09:00AM-12:00PM

DATE DAY TOPIC TEACHERS
Batch G & H
02/11/20223 Thursday Primary lesions of Skin Dr. Manjunatha P/Dr. Inchara AS
03/11/2023 Friday Secondary & special lesions of skin Dr. Badrinath/Dr. Inchara A S
04/11/2023 Satrday Acne Vulgaris Dr. Anusha/ Dr. Abhirami
Ramachandran
06/11/2023 Monday Psoriasis Dr. Manjunatha P/Dr. Simran Salian
7/11/2023 Tuesday Scabies Dr. Badrinath /Dr. Spoorthi B
08/11/2023 Wednesday Dermatophytoses Dr. Ambika CR/Dr. IncharaA S
09/11/2023 Thursday Pityriasis Rosea Dr. Anusha /Dr. Abhirami
Ramachandran
10/11/2023 Friday Lichen planus Dr. Badrinath/ Dr.Simran Salian
11/11/2023 Saturday Varicella Zoster Dr. Manjunatha P/ Dr. Spoorthi B
Batch 1&)
15/11/2023 Wednesday Psoriasis Dr. Badrinath /Dr. Inchara A S
16/11/2023 Thursday Vitiligo Vulgaris Dr. Manjunatha P/Dr. Simran Salian
17/11/2023 Friday Pityriasis Rosea Dr. Anusha / Dr. Abhirami
Ramachandran
18/11/2023 Saturday Melanoma Dr. Badrinath/ Dr. Inchara A S
20/11/2023 Monday Allergic Contact Dermatitis Dr. Manjunatha P/ Dr. Simran Salian
21/11/2023 Tuesday Lichen Planus Dr. Ambika /Dr. Abhirami
Ramachandran
22/11/2023 Wednesday Vitiligo Vulgaris Dr. Manjunatha P/Dr. Spoorthi B
23/11/2023 Thursday Dermatophytosis Dr. Anusha /Dr. Inchara A S
24/11/2023 Friday Psoriasis Dr. Badrinath /Dr. Simran Salian
25/11/2023 Saturday Layers of skin Dr. Manjunatha P/Dr.Abhirami

Ramachandran
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~ KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY, VENEREOLOGY & LEPROSY
UG CLINICAL POSTING THEORY CLASS TOPICS
PHASE 11l - BATCH (2020-21) NOVEMBER -2023

TIME: 09:00AM-12:00PM

DATE DAY TOPIC TEACHERS
Batch A
06/11/2023 Monday Psoriasis Dr. Manjunatha P/Dr. Simran Salian
7/11/2023 Tuesday Scabies Dr. Badrinath /Dr. Spoorthi B
08/11/2023 Wednesday Dermatophytoses Dr. Ambika CR/Dr. IncharaA S
09/11/2023 Thursday Pityriasis Rosea Dr. Anusha /Dr. Abhirami
: Ramachandran
10/11/2023 Friday Lichen planus Dr. Badrinath/ Dr.Simran Salian
11/11/2023 Saturday Varicella Zoster Dr. Manjunatha P/ Dr. Spoorthi B
15/11/2023 Wednesday Psoriasis Dr. Badrinath /Dr. Inchara A S
16/11/2023 Thursday Vitiligo Vulgaris Dr. Manjunatha P/Dr. Simran Salian
17/11/2023 Friday Pityriasis Rosea Dr. Anusha / Dr. Abhirami
Ramachandran
18/11/2023 Saturday Melanoma Dr. Badrinath/ Dr. Inchara A S
Batch B
20/11/2023 Monday Allergic Contact Dermatitis Dr. Manjunatha P/ Dr. Simran Salian
21/11/2023 Tuesday Lichen Planus Dr. Ambika /Dr. Abhirami
Ramachandran
22/11/2023 Wednesday Vitiligo Vulgaris Dr. Manjunatha P/Dr. Spoorthi B
23/11/2023 Thursday Dermatophytosis Dr. Anusha /Dr. Inchara A S
24/11/2023 Friday Psoriasis Dr. Badrinath /Dr. Simran Salian
25/11/2023 Saturday Layers of skin Dr. Manjunatha P/Dr.Abhirami
Ramachandran
27/11/2023 Monday Eczema Dr. Manjunatha P/ Dr. Spoorthi B
28/11/2023 Tuesday Scabies Dr. Badrinath / Dr. Inchara A S
29/11/2023 Wednesday Keloid & Hypertrophic Scar Dr. Anusha / Dr. Simran salian
30/11/2023 Thursday Seborrheic Dermatitis Dr. Manjunatha P/ Dr. Abhirami

Ramachandran
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